

N.

ysicians, and

upon to give  
of any profes-  
y them, or to

vidence of any  
red by them,  
ending upon  
0s. per diem.

**VI, 3 VIC.**

causes at Nisi  
d and tried in  
l in the dock-  
ctice in Eng.

---

ERRATA.

- PAGE 4, line 36—For "Russell" read "Bussell."  
" 27, last line—For "expired" read "unexpired."  
" 32, last line first column, and second and third lines from the top second column, *dele*, "not" and "the covenants executed by A. alone not being sufficient."  
" 77, eighth and ninth lines from the foot of second column—For "poundage" read "mileage."
-